#103 Slim LED Light Key Chain

Regular Pricing

250 500
$1.84 $1.60
Highlights

Packaging Details

Quantity .
per Box Box Weight
250 8 Ibs.
500 15 Ibs.
1000 29 Ibs.
Dimensions are in inche
Description

o COLORS AVAILABLE: Black, Blue or Red, all with White Accents.

+ IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Pad-Print Colors

¢ APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3"W x 1 4" H

o IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1 %" W x 2" H

 SET UP CHARGE: $40.00(G) per color. $25.00(G) on re-orders.

e MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Add .25(G) per extra color, per piece. (2 Color Maximum)

PACKAGING: Cello Bag

1000
$1.39

e Extra Bright White LED Light

* Momentary On/Off Button. Press And Hold Button To Utilize Light. Release
The Button To Turn Light Off.

« Split Ring Attachment

« Button Cell Batteries Included

Box Length

17"
13"
16"

s. Weight is in pounds.

2500
$1.21

Box Width

12"
13"
15"

5000
$1.05

5C

Box Height

gn
11"
12"



	#103 Slim LED Light Key Chain
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


