# #103 Slim LED Light Key Chain



#### **Regular Pricing**

250	500	1000	2500	5000	
\$1.84	\$1.60	\$1.39	\$1.21	\$1.05	5C

### Highlights

- Extra Bright White LED Light
   Momentary On/Off Button. Press And Hold Button To Utilize Light. Release The Button To Turn Light Off.
   Split Ring Attachment
   Button Cell Batteries Included

### **Packaging Details**

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
250	8 lbs.	17"	12"	5"
500	15 lbs.	13"	13"	11"
1000	29 lbs.	16"	15"	12"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

## Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Black, Blue or Red, all with White Accents.
- IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Pad-Print Colors
   APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3" W x 1 1/4" H

- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1 1/8" W x 1/2" H
  SET UP CHARGE: \$40.00(G) per color. \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
- MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Add .25(G) per extra color, per piece. (2 Color Maximum)
- PACKAGING: Cello Bag